2008 Mutual of Omaha Swimvitational

Omaha, NE
Event 22 Men's 4 x 200m Freestyle Timed Final
RESULTS
Record Splits NOC (Relay) Location Date
WR 7:03.24 51.43 114536  2:36.37  3:31.22 USA - United States Melbourne (AUS) 30 MAR 2007
4:2339  5:17.53  6:08.41
AM 7:03.24 51.43 114536  2:36.36  3:31.22 USA - United States Melbourne (AUS) 30 MAR 2007
4:23.39 511753  6:08.41
us 7:12.35 52.57  1:4812  2:40.18  3:3553 USA - Club Wolverine Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2005
4:2820 512286  6:15.63
Heat 1 of 2
Rank Lane CYP Name RT.  50m 100m  150m  200m Time  _lime
code Behind
1 4 SO-MW - Swim Omaha A 7:56.72
KUNKEL Billy 0.77 27.59 57.51 1:28.83 1:59.68 (2) 1:59.68
ZUBROD Brendan 0.36 26.19 56.06 1:26.71 1:58.77 (2) 3:58.45
HENSLEY Zach 0.36 26.17 55.98 1:27.73 2:01.14 (2) 5:59.59
SAMLAND Zac -0.01 25.54 5499 1:2559 1:57.13 (1) 7:56.72
2 3 SDA-AZ - Sun Devil Aquatics A 8:00.85 4.13
MADWA Mohammed 0.73 27.44 57.56 1:28.17 1:58.46 (1) 1:58.46
RUANE Nolan 0.26 26.18 55.19 1:25.92 1:56.99 (1) 3:55.45
TELEP Nate 0.48 28.06 58.75 1:30.74 2:02.80 (1) 5:58.25
SMALL Adam 0.30 26.48 57.51 1:30.28 2:02.60 (2) 8:00.85
3 6 BRRYIL - Nwdupage YMCA / B.r. Ryall S A 8:06.47 9.75
MIHIC Kevin 0.73 27.27 57.23 1:28.67 2:00.18 (3) 2:00.18
DELVES Thomas 0.25 26.50 57.35 1:30.81 2:04.75 (3) 4:04.93
BROWN Sean 0.23 27.03 57.60 1:29.30 2:01.95 (3) 6:06.88
SIVAK Brian 0.06 27.22 58.23 1:28.74 1:59.59 (3) 8:06.47
4 5 RACECO - Rallysport Aquatic Club A 8:16.51 19.79
SCHOLTEN Max 0.77 28.25 59.66 1:32.89 2:06.69 (4) 2:06.69
KOERNER Nick 0.41 28.00 58.41 1:30.01 2:01.52 (4) 4:08.21
WHITE J D 0.37 26.82 56.84 1:27.79 1:58.89 (4) 6:07.10
CARRUTHERS Nathaniel 0.21 28.23 1:00.68 1:35.17 2:09.41 (4) 8:16.51
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2008 Mutual of Omaha Swimvitational

Omaha, NE
Event 22 Men's 4 x 200m Freestyle Timed Final
Heat 2 of 2
Rank Lane ClUP Name RT. 50m  100m  150m  200m Time _ 1ime
code Behind
1 7 NAC-SE - Nashville Aquatic Club A 7:35.77
WILCOX Jackson 0.77 26.98 55.37 1:23.93 1:51.96 (1) 1:51.96
SCHNEIDER Joey 0.44 25.23 53.67 1:22.71 1:51.84 (2) 3:43.80
JOHNSON Hayes 0.26 26.45 55.66 1:25.22 1:55.14 (1) 5:38.94
SLAUGHTER Jordan 0.14 26.89 56.82 1:27.12 1:56.83 (1) 7:35.77
2 5 UOFAAZ - University Of Arizona A 7:36.28 0.51
SVENDSEN Tyler 0.76 26.98 56.29 1:26.28 1:55.74 (4) 1:55.74
BASSON Jean 0.25 25.36 52.56 1:20.31 1:48.05 (1) 3:43.79
DENNINGHOFF Kurt 0.20 25.74 54.91 1:25.25 1:56.30 (2) 5:40.09
PURSLEY David 0.13 26.47 55.73 1:26.01 1:56.19 (2) 7:36.28
3 4 FORDAZ - Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics A 7:36.65 0.88
KIRKPATRICK Adrian 0.75 27.19 56.43 1:25.82 1:56.18 (7) 1:56.18
BIEL Matt 0.17 25.81 54.86 1:23.95 1:563.02 (3) 3:49.20
KOUBRATOFF Bobby 0.17 26.32 55.45 1:25.30 1:55.05 (3) 5:44.25
VELOZ Juan 0.08 25.88 54.52 1:23.62 1:52.40 (3) 7:36.65
4 1 UOFAAZ - University Of Arizona B 7:44.77 9.00
SMITH Jordan 0.76 26.96 56.41 1:26.60 1:55.43 (3) 1:55.43
BROWN Jack 0.25 26.55 55.56 1:25.11 1:54.75 (4) 3:50.18
O'CONNOR Bryan 0.14 26.12 55.69 1:26.43 1:57.51 (4) 5:47.69
IDDIOLS Robert 0.28 25.71 55.10 1:25.72 1:57.08 (4) 7:44.77
5 3 MINNMN - Minnesota Aquatics A 7:46.96 11.19
WOOD Zach 0.76 27.33 56.78 1:26.16 1:55.91 (5) 1:55.91
MILLER Steve 0.22 26.36 55.80 1:25.80 1:56.16  (5) 3:52.07
PAYNE Russ 0.18 26.48 56.23 1:26.38 1:56.65 (5) 5:48.72
PLUMMER David 0.39 26.21 56.58 1:28.38 1:58.24 (5) 7:46.96
6 2 MIZZMV - Mizzou Swim Team A 7:47.29 11.52
LAUVER Spenser 0.75 27.51 57.27 1:27.21 1:57.15 (8) 1:57.15
KAUFMAN Gilad 0.28 26.35 55.43 1:25.08 1:55.26 (6) 3:52.41
HOFFMANN Jake 0.33 26.97 56.81 1:28.00 1:59.62 (6) 5:52.03
SELLERS Cameron 0.31 26.41 55.83 1:26.16 1:565.26 (6) 7:47.29
7 6 AB - Team Alberta A 7:49.64 13.87
KENDRICK James 0.82 27.72 57.20 1:26.86 1:56.16 (6) 1:56.16
WOODMAN David 0.30 26.67 56.43 1:27.46 1:59.29 (8) 3:55.45
LUTSCH Curtis 0.32 27.29 57.83 1:28.21 1:57.43 (7) 5:52.88
AU Joshua 0.37 27.08 56.63 1:26.91 1:56.76 (7) 7:49.64
8 8 KCB-MV - Kansas City Blazers A 7:58.07 22.30
BOLLIER Bobby 0.73 26.58 55.02 1:23.76 1:52.14 (2) 1:52.14
CAMMISANO Vito 0.38 28.16 59.45 1:31.28  2:03.12 (7) 3:55.26
WELCHLIN Nathan 0.22 27.32 58.32 1:30.97 2:03.48 (8) 5:58.74
WEBSTER Kevin 0.16 26.51 56.34 1:27.88 1:59.33 (8) 7:58.07

Legend:
R.T. Reaction time
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